Warrnambool Results

Monday, 03 May, 2021
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MACEY'S BISTRO (250+ RANK)
$825-235-120 390 Metres

ROWCHESTER SUGAR [M]

MY GIRL BETTY [M]
STYLISH TYRONE [M]
MAKAYLA'S DIVA [M]
MT. VIEW BURNER [M]
CLASSY EDITION [M]
MT. VIEW ROAD [M]
*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***

CO-Elo-mal

Box Wght SP

30.1
30.2
32.9
29.1
26.5
25.2
32.7

N -

~Noowao b

TV
Time 22.90 Splits 8.88(1)
Trifecta $98.80 Exacta $18.10 Quinella $5.00

2

*** VACANT BOX ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
***NO RESERVE ***

ROWCHESTER WIG [M]

MYOLA FROST [M]

$825-235-120 Metres

MAHEWMOSNI————
MIAHEWREBSHEI——

ALL INN SCOOBY [M]

DARK STORMY (SA)IM]

3

$4.30
$2.20
$20.3
$19.7
$38.2
$6.70
$4.30

Box Wght SP
4 31.0
7 27.7
8 32.8
3 25.8

$825-235-120 Metres

Box Wght SP

** NO RESERVE ***

PATRICIA MARY [7] 4 324
BATTLING BAZ [7] 2 34.7
MT. VIEW ENTRY [7] 3 26.6
MILLIE'S WONDER [7] 1 28.4
JOFFA'S LIBERTY [7] 8 28.9
LEKTRA LOUD [7] 7 25.8
JUST GAB [7] 5 27.4
EEEORABALEINSWHA—

CHARM OFFENSIVE (NSW)[7] 6 27.4

4

*** NO RESERVE ***

PERPETUATE (NSW)[7]

MILANA ROSE [M]
DESTROY WE SAID [7]

LONNIE WONDER [M]Res.
DEADLY ELEGANCE [M]

RICH CON [7]

ROWCHESTER PATTY [M]

DEVIKA BALE (NSW)[7]

COOLER THAN DOC [M]

*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
TWO MAC'S BANG [6]
PREMIER SLICE [6]
JOE BAKER [6]
BERMUDA [6]

SALLY LIMES (SA)[6]
LEKTRA NAT [6]

CAWBOURNE CHEEKY (NSW)[
CAWBOURNE GOUT (NSW)[6]

*** VACANT BOX ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
GALAXY QUEEN [5]
AMELIE OTIS [5]
DEADLY WALK [5]
WILMONT STREET [5]
TIGER BLURTON [5]
JOFFA'S IMPALA [5]
TURN TO FAB [5]

$825-235-120 Metres

Box Wght SP

26.0
31.2
33.4

26.6
345
34.7
26.9
28.1
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$825-235-120 Metres

Box Wght SP

31.2
27.6
31.2
33.3
27.6
26.4
25.7
35.6
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$825-235-120 Metres

Box Wght SP

30.5
235
32.3
26.2
32.9
36.0
30.6

NFRPRAONWO

7:22PM
Maiden

Mrgn Time Win Place
7.97L 22.90 4.30 1.50

7.97L 23.45 1.20
12.43 23.77 2.50
12.61 23.78
12.71 23.79
13.96 23.87

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

7 $825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP
***x \VACANT BOX ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
*** NO RESERVE ***
CALICO BULL [5] 8 32.2
CRAZY OLD FOOL [5] 6 34.0
ASTON STELLA [5] 7 26.7
KINLOCH JOURNEY (NSW)[5] 4 26.1
CAPITIS [5] 2 29.2
GOLDEN BOY [5] 3 32.7
NITRO YAP [5] 1 34.4
8 $825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP
*5% VACANT BOX ***
*x NO RESERVE ***
** NO RESERVE ***
ROWER'S RULE [5] 1 314
CRISPY DUCK [5] 4 32.0
SUPER MARLI [5] 7 25.6
RAMPANT TERESA [5] 2 31.0
TYRONE BALE (NSW)[5] 3 32.2
FROTHY'S FRIDAY [5] 8 27.0
FOREMAN (NSW)[5] 6 37.0
9 $825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP
*** NO RESERVE ***
MAXIMUM SHIM [6] 6 28.6
MYOLA DAWN [6] 5 27.0
GRAND WARRIOR [6] 7 27.8
GYPSY WARRIOR [7] 3 28.1
MT. VIEW GINGER [7] 2 25.0
ERNIE ALL SORTS [6] 1 30.3
WISHLY BALE (NSW)[6] 8 27.6
CHARM OFFENSIVE (NSW)[7]
FROTHY'S DE GOEY [6] 4 30.8

10

**% VACANT BOX ***

*** NO RESERVE ***

*** NO RESERVE ***
MYOLA KNIGHT [5]
FINE EDITION [5]

DIVA DOT [5]

GRAND GIVEAWAY [5]
TRINDAD SCORPION [5]
LONGSTAFF [5]

BELL PARK DRAGON [5]

11

*** NO RESERVE ***

*** NO RESERVE ***
WORMS ARE BITING (SA)[5]
PULL SHOT [5]

HEY VAIN ELAINE [5]
MAGNET FORCE [5]

MT. VIEW ROCKS [5]
MYOLA SUNRISE [5]

I'M A BURNER [5]

STAR TO BURN [5]

12

*% NO RESERVE ***

*% NO RESERVE ***

WILD SLAMMER [5]

ROCKS GOT TALENT [5]
ASTON CLEO [5]

PICOGRAM (NSW)[5]
ANOTHER AVATAR [5]
KALYEEDA [5]

CAWBOURNE MIMMA (NSW)[5
SCOTT CONFUSION [5]
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$825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP

33.2
27.0
29.7
27.5
25.7
36.6
25.2

$825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP

29.6
26.5
27.2
24.7
25.5
255
32.5
317

$825-235-120 Metres
Box Wght SP

33.0
30.0
27.0
31.9
311
26.8
27.1
28.1

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place

Mrgn Time Win Place



